Position

Classified Site Supervisor Cdc

Student Worker - Federal Work
Study

Student Worker - Federal Work
Study

Student Worker - Federal Work
Study

Student Worker - Federal Work
Study

Student Worker - Federal Work
Study

Student Worker - Federal Work
Study

Other Positions Held Community College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Victor Valley Community
College District

Department

Interdisciplinary
Studies

Interdisciplinary
Studies

Interdisciplinary
Studies

Interdisciplinary
Studies

Interdisciplinary
Studies

Interdisciplinary
Studies

Interdisciplinary
Studies

Total Wages

$57,035

$5,202

$3,648

$3,542

$2,838

$828

$518

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$16,473

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



