Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Classified Site Supervisor Cdc		Victor Valley Community College District	Interdisciplinary Studies	\$57,035	\$16,473
Student Worker - Federal Work Study		Victor Valley Community College District	Interdisciplinary Studies	\$5,202	\$0
Student Worker - Federal Work Study		Victor Valley Community College District	Interdisciplinary Studies	\$3,648	\$0
Student Worker - Federal Work Study		Victor Valley Community College District	Interdisciplinary Studies	\$3,542	\$0
Student Worker - Federal Work Study		Victor Valley Community College District	Interdisciplinary Studies	\$2,838	\$0
Student Worker - Federal Work Study		Victor Valley Community College District	Interdisciplinary Studies	\$828	\$0
Student Worker - Federal Work Study		Victor Valley Community College District	Interdisciplinary Studies	\$518	\$0